GIRG

Vehicle schedule: 701 Weekday Scenario: 41 Tidtabell - Grund helar 2025 08 25 Omlagd kérvag Arla Kyrka

Public Timetable Report

Effective: 2025/08/19

Booking: 202501

Schedule type:  Weekday

Arla skola
Arla kyrka
Backasen
Malmkdpings Busstation

Trip

701

7:12
7:18
7:24
7:36

127

701

8:04
8:10
8:16
8:28

128

701
14:37
14:43
14:49
15:01

129

Direction:

701

16:12
16:18
16:24
16:36

130

1

701
17:18
17:24
17:30
17:42

131

HASTUS 2023 - ptt 2025/08/19 12:39

Page: 1/2



GIRG

Vehicle schedule: 701 Weekday Scenario: 41 Tidtabell - Grund helar 2025 08 25 Omlagd kérvag Arla Kyrka

Public Timetable Report

Effective: 2025/08/19

Booking: 202501

Schedule type:  Weekday

Malmkdpings Busstation
Backasen
Arla kyrka
Arla skola

Trip

701

6:48
6:57
7:03
711

132

701

7:38
7:47
7:53
8:01

133

701

8:47
8:56
9:02
9:10

134

Direction:

701

15:05
15:14
15:20
15:28

135

2

701

16:54
17:03
17:09
17:17

136

HASTUS 2023 - ptt 2025/08/19 12:39
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